Panel Mounted Economy
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Specifications
Dial: 11/2” (40mm) ,  2” (50mm), 21/2”
(63mm) white  aluminum with
black and red markings

CRN
Panel Mounted Economy
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Dial Size 1 1/2”(40mm) 2”(50mm) 2”(50mm) 2 1/2”(63mm)
NPT Size 1/8” 1/8” 1/4” 1/4”
30” Hg. Vac./kPa E1399UC E1396UC E1428UC E1431UC
0-15 psi/kPa E1398UC E1397UC E1429UC E1436UC
0-30 psi/kPa E1400UC E1402UC E1403UC E1437UC
0-60 psi/kPa E1401UC E1404UC E1405UC E1438UC
0-100 psi/kPa E1420UC E1406UC E1407UC E1439UC
0-160 psi/kPa E1421UC E1408UC E1409UC E1440UC
0-200 psi/kPa E1422UC E1412UC E1410UC E1441UC
0-300 psi/kPa E1423UC E1413UC E1411UC E1442UC
Panel cut-out 1.625”(41.275mm) 2.12”(53.848mm) 2.12”(53.848mm) 2.44”(61.976mm)
Overall O.D. 1.84”(46.73mm) 2.29”(58.166mm) 2.29”(58.166mm) 2.65”(67.31mm)
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request.
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
Panel Mounted Economy
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto, ON, M3A 1B2 ● 416-444-2345 ● Fax: 416 444 8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo, NY,  14150 ● 716 874 8700 ● Fax: 716-874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377)
1/8" N
Ø
1.
62
0"
41
.1
m
m
.16
A A
.480"
12.2mm
.7
60
"
19
.3
m
m
Ø
1.
85
0"
47
.0
m
m
1.040"
26.4mm
1.5” Panel Mounted
1.875"
47.6mm
1.135"
28.8mm
1/8" NPT
1/4" NPT
Ø
2.
07
5"
52
.7
m
m
.204"
5.2mm
A A
A-A